QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD127_11072024183814

NAVKAR RAJIM - Mob : 9755411000

Date : 11-07-2024 18:38:14

Sr.No

Item

STONE DOUBLE
KUNDA

CHOKAR

CHOKAR

CHOKAR

CHOKAR

HAAR

HAAR

HAAR

HAAR

Total

TGNO

SDK46

CH173

CH189

CH161

CH164

HR728

HR886

HR821

HR818

GWT

3.805

19.170

13.130

12.040

14.740

11.270

16.730

16.680

15.510

123.075

LWT

0.139

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.139

NWT

3.666

19.170

13.130

12.040

14.740

11.270

16.730

16.680

15.510

122.936

Stn value

167

0

167.000 335.000 200.000

HM

55.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

0.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

40.00

40.00

0.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

IMAGE



